



Making Houston Greater.

Greater Houston Partnership

701 Avenida de las Americas, Suite 900 Houston, Texas 77010 (713) 844-3600 Invoice Number
Date of Issue
Date Due
Type
Campaign Year

000-112779 8/2/2024 Due Upon Receipt Sponsorship 2024

Invoice Number: 000-112779

Bill to:

Tracy Doyle

Executive Assistant to Thomas E. Jordan

Coterra

Three Memorial City Plaza 840 Gessner Rd., Suite 1400 Houston, TX 77024

Thank you for your support of the Greater Houston Partnership.

Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
2024 Future of Global Energy Event Sponsorship - Gold	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
		Amount due	\$0.00

Your investment in the Greater Houston Partnership is not deductible as a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes, but may be partly deducted as an ordinary and necessary business expense.

Remit Payment via Check to: PO BOX 301767, Dallas, TX 75303-1767

Please make any corrections to your address and return with your check payable to the Greater Houston Partnership. For questions, please visit us at houston.org or contact us at tleibowitz@houston.org.

Pay online by clicking here or copy and paste the link below:

 $https://invoice.stripe.com/i/acct_1EXy58Kg1gx3TWpa/live_YWNjdF8xRVh5NThLZzFneDNUV3BhLF9RYVhXRnNib1ZGeE1VdFdBYzBOUUIZaU9jaXhGV2xsLDEyMjgzODY1OQ0200AHsWFpVO?s=ap$

For questions, contact Terry Leibowitz at tleibowitz@houston.org or call us at 713-844-3678